



REV. 2-83

AUGER DRIVE ASSEMBLY

REF. NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	NO. REQ.
1	550-152	GASKET	1
2	550-149	THRUST PLATE	1
3	550-384	HEX HEAD CAPSCREW 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 LG. GR. 5	6
4	550-202	GATE BRACKET AUGER DRIVE	1
5	550-203	AUGER DRIVE BEARING HOUSING COLLAR	1
6	550-204	CHAIN, AUGER DRIVE	1
7	550-144	SPROCKET DRIVEN, AUGER DRIVE	1
8	550-146	AUGER SHAFT	1
9	550-145	AUGER SHAFT SEAL	1
10	550-201	HEX HD. CAPSCREW 5/8-11 X 3-1/2 LG. GR. 5	1
11	550-205	HEX NUT 5/8-11	1
12	550-206	STD. LOCKWASHER 5/8	1
13	550-207	AUGER L.H. FLIGHT (CASTING NO. HI-L-C)	1
14	550-150	BRASS THRUST WASHER	1
15	550-151	BRASS SPROCKET SPACER	1
16	550-164	KEY	1
17	500-266	HEX NUT SLOTTED 1-14	1
18	500-205	COTTER KEY	1
19	500-176	GREASE FITTING	1
20	550-210	AUGER DRIVE BEARING HOUSING	1
21	550-462	AUGER R.H. FLIGHT (CASTING NO. HI-R-C)	1